
Upcoming Board Events 
 
 
Thurs., Aug 18                 5:00 p.m.  Chamber After Hours, Angus Inn –  
    Cougar Booster sponsored, Reception  
    for the Athletic Director 
 
Sat., Aug 20                      9:00 a.m.  Wounded Warrior Scramble –  
    Custer Hill Golf Course, Fort Riley 
 
Sat., Aug 27                      12:00 p.m.  Track/Soccer Field Dedication & 
    Meet the Cougars – Barton campus 
 
Thurs., Sept 1  4:00 p.m.  Study Session –  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Thurs., Sept 8  5:30 p.m.  Board of Trustees/Foundation Board Dinner 
       Cavanaugh Room, LRC 
 
Sun. Sept 11/     KACCT/COP Annual Meeting 
Mon. Sept 12     Highland CC, Highland, KS 
 
Thurs., Sept 15  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting –  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
  
Campus closed September 5 for Labor Day holiday 
 
 
  ************************************************************************************************** 
 

Reminders 
 
Thurs., Oct 6  4:00 p.m.  Study Session –  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
October 12-15     ACCT Annual Congress, Dallas, TX 
 
Thurs., Oct 20  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting –  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Fri., Dec. 16   11:00 a.m.  Honors Recognition Ceremony & 
      1:00 p.m.  Commencement @ Kings Field House 
       Fort Riley 


